LEONI TOWNSHIP OFFICE

913 Fifth St. Michigan Center, Michigan 49201-0375 Phone: (517) 764-4694 – Fax: (517) 764-1380

LEONI TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA

Wednesday June 19, 2019

CALL TO ORDER:
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE: ROLL CALL: APPROVAL OF AGENDA: APPROVAL OF MINUTES: June 19, 2019
PURPOSE OF PLANNING COMMISSION:
PUBLIC COMMENTS AND COMMUNICATIONS CONCERNING ITEMS NOT ON AGENDA:
OLD BUSINESS:
DISCUSSION:
NEW BUSINESS:
PUBLIC COMMENT:
DISCUSSION <u>ONLY:</u>
NEXT MEETING: July 3, 2019
ADJOURN TO THE CALL OF THE CHAIR:
PUBLIC COMMENT: (3 minute time limit) Use sign-in sheet PUBLIC COMMENT GUIDELINES: Each individual will state their name and have three (3) minutes to address the Board

You may only address the Board under this Public Comment opportunity and may not yield your time to others.

Board members will not debate or answer questions at this time.